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Week 1

CNT -x

Here Comes The Babe
Touchdown My Pants -x
Team Zim -x

Schwee Bee's -x

Gil &amp; the Team -x
Bongwater -x

Bloody Sunday

Boji Bro's -x

Hattie's Bomb Squad -x
Living the Fantasy -x
BOHICA -x

Week 2

Gil &amp; the Team -x
Boji Bro's -x

Team Zim -x

Living the Fantasy -x
Schwee Bee's -x
Touchdown My Pants -x
Bongwater -x

BOHICA -x

CNT -x

Bloody Sunday

Hattie's Bomb Squad -x
Here Comes The Babe

Week 3

Team Zim -x

Gil &amp; the Team -x
Touchdown My Pants -x
Hattie's Bomb Squad -x
BOHICA -x

Here Comes The Babe
Bongwater -x

Bloody Sunday

Boji Bro's -x

Living the Fantasy -x
Schwee Bee's -x

CNT -x

Week 4

Gil &amp; the Team -x
Boji Bro's -x

BOHICA -x

Touchdown My Pants -x
CNT -x

Living the Fantasy -x
Schwee Bee's -x
Hattie's Bomb Squad -x
Bloody Sunday

Here Comes The Babe
Bongwater -x

Team Zim -x

208.00
206.80
204.55
196.45
188.00
186.70
179.70
179.50
172.50
169.00
159.35
156.70

221.10
195.20
183.20
174.00
172.40
168.45
168.10
163.85
157.10
155.55
152.05
132.40

238.45
212.40
194.35
192.20
179.70
172.70
172.65
172.05
165.70
160.85
125.85
123.40

229.05
207.45
203.20
199.70
192.50
186.80
165.00
164.40
149.00
148.10
147.05
135.05

Week 5

Team Zim -x

Hattie's Bomb Squad -x
CNT -x

Touchdown My Pants -x
Bongwater -x

Bloody Sunday

Boji Bro's -x

Gil &amp; the Team -x
Living the Fantasy -x
Here Comes The Babe
Schwee Bee's -x
BOHICA -x

Week 6

Boji Bro's -x

Living the Fantasy -x
Hattie's Bomb Squad -x
Gil &amp; the Team -x
Bloody Sunday
Touchdown My Pants -x
Team Zim -x

Here Comes The Babe
Bongwater -x

Schwee Bee's -x
BOHICA -x

CNT -x

Week 7

Team Zim -x

Hattie's Bomb Squad -x
CNT -x

Touchdown My Pants -x
Schwee Bee's -x

Gil &amp; the Team -x
BOHICA -x

Boji Bro's -x

Bongwater -x

Bloody Sunday

Living the Fantasy -x
Here Comes The Babe

Week 8

Gil &amp; the Team -x
Touchdown My Pants -x
Boji Bro's -x

Bloody Sunday

CNT -x

Schwee Bee's -x
Bongwater -x

Team Zim -x

Living the Fantasy -x
Hattie's Bomb Squad -x
Here Comes The Babe
BOHICA -x
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243.15
212.55
204.80
200.55
177.80
168.65
158.60
156.75
155.35
146.60
141.95
131.50

220.85
204.75
204.30
202.90
195.60
194.50
177.10
162.50
159.10
147.90
135.45
126.80

213.20
210.70
196.85
195.05
185.90
169.70
161.00
149.05
138.05
128.45
122.65
121.60

251.20
244.85
238.90
212.45
203.40
188.25
184.00
182.00
180.25
175.80
113.40
106.80
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Week 9

Gil &amp; the Team -x
Touchdown My Pants -x
Team Zim -x

Hattie's Bomb Squad -x
Here Comes The Babe
Bongwater -x

Boji Bro's -x

Living the Fantasy -x
BOHICA -x

Bloody Sunday

CNT -x

Schwee Bee's -x

Week 10

Gil &amp; the Team -x
CNT -x

Team Zim -x

BOHICA -x

Bloody Sunday
Touchdown My Pants -x
Here Comes The Babe
Living the Fantasy -x
Bongwater -x

Hattie's Bomb Squad -x
Boji Bro's -x

Schwee Bee's -x

Week 11

Here Comes The Babe
Schwee Bee's -x

Boji Bro's -x

CNT -x

Gil &amp; the Team -x
Living the Fantasy -x
Touchdown My Pants -x
Hattie's Bomb Squad -x
BOHICA -x

Team Zim -x
Bongwater -x

Bloody Sunday

Week 12

CNT -x

Team Zim -x

Here Comes The Babe
BOHICA -x

Hattie's Bomb Squad -x
Boji Bro's -x

Bongwater -x

Gil &amp; the Team -x
Living the Fantasy -x
Bloody Sunday
Touchdown My Pants -x
Schwee Bee's -x

212.50
195.55
192.80
187.40
184.45
162.60
156.85
155.40
152.55
145.75
136.65
133.35

245.55
224.85
179.30
173.05
165.25
159.80
152.80
152.45
150.40
145.10
140.95
132.60

212.10
182.50
182.45
179.65
168.75
164.60
163.50
157.50
152.55
142.15
124.75
117.70

205.05
195.75
187.95
186.30
186.00
178.75
163.95
160.75
158.05
155.80
152.30
137.50

Week 13

Team Zim -x

Bloody Sunday

Gil &amp; the Team -x
CNT -x

Bongwater -x

Hattie's Bomb Squad -x
Here Comes The Babe
Touchdown My Pants -x
Boji Bro's -x

Schwee Bee's -x
BOHICA -x

Living the Fantasy -x

Week 14

Gil &amp; the Team -x
Schwee Bee's -x

Here Comes The Babe
Team Zim -x

CNT -x

Touchdown My Pants -x
Boji Bro's -x

Hattie's Bomb Squad -x
Bloody Sunday
Bongwater -x

Living the Fantasy -x
BOHICA -x

Week 15

CNT -x

Bongwater -x

Schwee Bee's -x

Gil &amp; the Team -x
Hattie's Bomb Squad -x
Team Zim -x

Boji Bro's -x
Touchdown My Pants -x
Bloody Sunday
BOHICA -x

Here Comes The Babe
Living the Fantasy -x

Week 16

Boji Bro's -x

Gil &amp; the Team -x
Schwee Bee's -x
Hattie's Bomb Squad -x
Bongwater -x

Bloody Sunday
Touchdown My Pants -x
CNT -x

BOHICA -x

Living the Fantasy -x
Here Comes The Babe
Team Zim -x
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246.85
245.85
213.80
199.50
197.30
188.60
185.15
178.10
175.25
169.70
151.95
135.75

248.00
226.35
223.05
212.35
212.25
188.15
175.15
175.10
170.35
161.45
155.00
137.70

197.00
174.75
173.40
171.35
168.00
167.45
163.75
160.65
144.85
130.60
122.80
118.70

204.40
194.20
193.45
189.30
189.10
185.45
184.05
174.10
166.85
161.50
160.80
150.15



